
Student Bullying Survey 
Data 
A Comparison of 2000 Results to 2010 Results 



3TO 5 TIMES 6 OR MORE TIMES NEVER ONCE OR TWICE 

2000 6.45% 3.49% 63.17% 26.88% 

2010 1.89% 1.26% 85.80% 11.04% 
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1) How many times have you started a fight or beaten someone up and school?  



3TO 5 TIMES 6 OR MORE TIMES NEVER ONCE OR TWICE 

2000 3.56% 3.56% 60.00% 32.88% 

2010 5.03% 1.57% 63.21% 30.19% 
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2) Have you been in trouble for picking on ,bulling, or harassing another 
student?  



3TO 5 TIMES 6OR MORE TIMES NEVER ONCE OR TWICE 

2000 6.23% 2.44% 52.57% 38.75% 

2010 1.90% 2.22% 78.16% 17.72% 
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3) Have you started rumors or repeated lies about someone at school?  



3TO 5 TIMES 6 OR MORE TIMES NEVER ONCE OR TWICE 

2000 2.43% 3.50% 75.20% 18.87% 

2010 2.20% 0.63% 80.19% 16.98% 
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4) Have you been a part of a group who bullied or hurt another student?  



3TO FIVE TIMES 6 OR MORE TIMES NEVER ONCE OR TWICE 

2000 2.16% 1.35% 77.63% 18.87% 

2010 0.63% 0.63% 89.87% 8.86% 
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5) Have you ever stolen or destroyed another students property?  



3TO 5 TIMES 6 OR MORE TIMES NEVER ONCE OR TWICE 

2000 0.54% 1.09% 90.22% 8.15% 

2010 0.00% 0.32% 97.15% 2.53% 
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6) Have you ever stolen or destroyed property belonging to a staff member or 
at the school?  



3TO 5 TIMES 6 OR MORE TIMES NEVER ONCE OR TWICE 

2000 14.95% 11.41% 33.97% 39.67% 

2010 9.90% 11.18% 51.12% 27.80% 
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7) Have you ever been bullied or harassed by another student at school?  



3TO 5 TIMES 6 OR MORE TIMES NEVER ONCE OR TWICE 

2000 2.97% 2.16% 73.51% 21.35% 

2010 2.84% 1.58% 84.86% 10.73% 
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8) How many times have you missed school because of fears of being bullied 
by another student?  



Never All the time Frequently Occasionally 

2000 4.41% 28.37% 31.96% 35.26% 

2010 19.18% 32.08% 5.35% 43.40% 
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9) How often do you think students bully of harass other students in our 
school?  



ALWAYS NOT TOLERATED IN 
OUR SCHOOL   

NO THEY IGNORE IT SOMETIMES IF  ITS BAD USUALLY 

2000 37.40% 8.40% 29.81% 24.39% 

2010 19.74% 7.89% 33.88% 38.49% 
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10) Do staff members try to protect  students from bullying/ harassment  



MOST OF THE TIME NEVER RARELY SOME OF THE TIME 

2000 35.15% 8.72% 19.07% 37.06% 

2010 31.34% 18.51% 18.81% 31.34% 
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11) Do you think staff (teachers, coaches, aides, etc.) are effective at stopping 
bullying/harassment in school?  



MAYBE, DEPENDS ON SITUATION NO,NEVER YES, DEFINITELY 

2000 55.49% 15.93% 28.57% 

2010 38.49% 14.51% 47.00% 

0.00% 

10.00% 

20.00% 

30.00% 

40.00% 

50.00% 

60.00% 

12) Do you believe students have a right to use physical violence to protect 
themselves from physical violence?  



MAYBE, DEPENDS ON SITUAION NO,NEVER YES, DEFINITELY 

2000 42.62% 47.27% 10.11% 

2010 35.85% 52.83% 11.32% 
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13) Do you believe students have a right to use physical violence to protect 
themselves from someone hurting his or her feelings or reputation?  



NO UNSURE YES 

2000 57.03% 8.92% 34.05% 

2010 71.84% 6.33% 21.84% 
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14) Has someone hurt or threatened you in a classroom?  



NO  UNSURE YES 

2000 44.57% 7.88% 47.55% 

2010 56.96% 6.96% 36.08% 
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15) Has someone hurt or threatened you on the schools ground or 
playground?  



NO UNSURE YES 

2000 80.71% 6.25% 13.04% 

2010 89.87% 3.48% 6.65% 
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16) Has someone hurt or threatened you in the restrooms?  



NO UNSURE YES 

2000 72.01% 5.71% 22.28% 

2010 75.47% 6.60% 17.92% 
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17) Has someone hurt or threatened you in the hallways?  



NO UNSURE YES 

2000 55.98% 6.79% 37.23% 

2010 63.09% 8.83% 28.08% 
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18) Has someone hurt  or threatened you on the school bus?  



NO UNSURE YES 

2000 80.54% 7.03% 12.43% 

2010 85.44% 5.70% 8.86% 
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19) Has someone hurt of threatened you in the school entrances or exits?  



NO UNSURE YES 

2000 77.57% 7.03% 15.41% 

2010 89.21% 3.17% 7.62% 
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20) Has someone hurt or threatened you on the stairways  



NO UNSURE YES 

2000 83.24% 5.14% 11.62% 

2010 91.19% 4.72% 4.09% 
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21) Has someone hurt or threatened you in the parking lots?  



NO UNSURE YES 

2000 76.09% 8.42% 15.49% 

2010 76.97% 8.52% 14.51% 
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22) Has someone hurt or threatened you at school activities (assemblies, etc) 



NO UNSURE YES 

2000 72.70% 6.22% 21.08% 

2010 70.98% 10.09% 18.93% 
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23) Has someone hurt or threatened you at after school activities?  



NO UNSURE YES 

2000 72.24% 7.55% 20.22% 

2010 85.17% 6.31% 8.52% 
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24) Has someone hurt or threatened you in the cafeteria-lunch room?  



NO UNSURE YES 

2000 61.58% 3.81% 34.60% 

2010 76.03% 5.99% 17.98% 
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25) Has someone hurt or threatened you at home?  



NO UNSURE YES 

2000 78.59% 3.52% 17.89% 

2010 80.50% 9.12% 5.03% 
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26) Has someone hurt or harassed you on the phone?  



NO  UNSURE YES 

2000 56.23% 6.37% 37.40% 

2010 72.06% 11.75% 16.19% 
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27) Has someone hurt or threatened you in the  community?  



NO UNSURE YES 

2000 84.59% 3.24% 12.16% 

2010 83.86% 5.38% 10.76% 
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28) Has someone hurt or threatened you over the INTERNET?  



MAYBE, DEPENDS ON SITUATION NO YES 

2000 40.33% 17.44% 42.23% 

2010 57.81% 6.56% 35.63% 
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29) Can you count on adults in your school to protect you from being hurt by 
others?  



HEARING CLASSROOM 
PRESENTATION 

HEARING PRESENTATION I DON’T KNOW RULES 
READING HANDBOOK   

POSTER 
POSTER 

2000 44.38% 11.24% 7.87% 19.10% 17.42% 

2010 43.22% 11.99% 6.62% 27.44% 10.73% 
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30) How did you learn about school rules regarding violence, bulling and 
harassment?  



FRIEND NO ONE PARENT/ GUARDIAN SCHOOL COUNSELOR TEACHER 

2000 20.22% 9.02% 36.89% 9.29% 24.59% 

2010 18.35% 12.84% 34.86% 8.56% 25.38% 
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31a) Who would you tell if you were being bullied or harassed by another 
student? 



BROTHER/ SISTER OTHER PASTOR/ PRIEST POLICE SCHOOL PRINCIPAL 

2000 26.62% 27.99% 5.12% 12.29% 27.99% 

2010 19.24% 31.86% 2.21% 3.15% 43.53% 
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31b) Who would you tell if you were being bulled or harassed by another 
student?  


